IP Single Lens LPR Camera
/Global Shutter
Key Features
IP / Single Lens / Global Shutter / OnVif
Quadruple Stream / Outdoor / IP68 / 3.1MP
IP Single Lens LPR camera assists law enforcement, parking and other authorities to track and capture license plates.
Rated IP68 and nitrogen-filled to operate and withstand the harshest conditions
The high power LED detect virtually all kinds of reflective and non-reflective license plates.

Operating Humidity 0~80% (non-condensing)
Operating
Temperature
-10℃~+70℃
IR LED Strobe-Out Optional [Active High (TTL 3.3V)]
Power
IEEE 802.3af, PoE, 48VDC
(MAX 57VDC)
Power Consumption Max 4.8W
Dimension
< Tested at 100mile using the speed testing machine >
GPI KOREA
Options for IP Single Lens LPR Camera
Strobe-out Lens Model Name
Without Strobe-Out Low Distortion Lens
12mm GPCL-120LA4GN
16mm GPCL-160LA4GN
25mm GPCL-250LA4GN
With Strobe-Out Low Distortion Lens
12mm GPCL-120LA5GN
16mm GPCL-160LA5GN
25mm GPCL-250LA5GN
Magnet mounting bracket (Optional Item)
GMMB-100S